TSI Gk fofeene™ / NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
(Central University established by an Act of Parliament), Tirupati, A.P. 517 507

F.No.NSKTU/Estt./T&NT Recruitment/2022/01 Date: 03-07-2023

NOTIFICATION

Sub:  Lists of Provisionally Shortlisted & Rejected candidates for various Teaching and
Non-Teaching Vacancies - Regarding.
Ref:  Notification F.No.NSKTU/Estt./T&NT Recruitment/2022/01, dt. 22-12-2022.
Kk %k
1) Further to the notification under reference, the Lists of Provisionally Shortlisted
and Rejected candidates for various Teaching and Non-Teaching Vacancies are
notified.

2) The applicants whose applications are rejected are hereby informed to submit their
representations, if any, along with necessary documentary evidence latest by
13-07-2023 through email at recruitment@nsktu.org. The representations received
after 13-07-2023 shall not be considered.

3) The schedule of further stages of the recruitment as applicable, shall be notified in
due course of time.
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Encl: AA
Copy to:

Dean (Academic Affairs), Deputy Registrar

Liaison Officer, Rajabasha Cell to translate in Hindi

Assistant Registrar (Admn.), Assistant Registrar (Estt.)

PS to VC/Registrar/Finance Officer

System Analyst - for hosting the notification on NSU website.
Notice Boards.
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Applications

# Form No Comments Application Status

1 T0221200214 Shortlisted for Interview

2 T0221200223 Shortlisted for Interview

3 T0221200242 Shortlisted for Interview

4  T0221200272 1. Latest OBC-NCL certificate issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced Shortlisted for interview

5 T0221200281 1. Latest OBC-NCL certificate issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced Shortlisted for Interview

6 T0221200306 1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be  Shortlisted for Interview
produced

7 T0221200320 OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be Shortlisted for Interview
submitted

8 T0221200253 1. Does not posses Required Qualification Rejected after Screening
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Applications

# Form No

1 T0221200212
2 T0221200161
3  T0221200165
4 T0221200204
5 T0221200241
6  T0221200251
7 T0221200181
8  T0221200240

Comments

1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced

1. not having required experience

1. not having required experience

1. No evidence of having successfully guided doctoral candidates
1. No evidence of having successfully guided doctoral candidates
1. Not having required experience

1. No evidence of having successfully guided doctoral candidates

1. not having required experience
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Application Status
Shortlisted for Interview
Rejected after Screening
Rejected after Screening
Rejected after Screening
Rejected after Screening
Rejected after Screening
Rejected after Screening

Rejected after Screening
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Applications
Application
# Form No Comments Status
1 T0221200175 1. PG degree certificate is to be produced Shortlisted for
Interview

2 T0221200271 1. OBC NCL applicable for jobs under Govt. of India, issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted 2. PG Degree certificate is  Shortlisted for
to be submitted 3. Ph.D. Award notification/certificate is to be submitted 4. Valid Experience certificate is to be produced 5. Interview
Proof of publication in peer reviewed journals is to be produced 6. proof of research guidance is to be produced

3 T0221200209 Candidate does not have required experience Rejected after
Screening

4 70221200239 1. Does not posses Ph.D. in concerned/allied/relevant discipline Rejected after
Screening

5 T0221200288 does not have required qualification and experience Rejected after
Screening
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Applications
# Form No
1 T0221200171
2 T0221200265
3  T0221200197
4  T0221200279

Comments

1. Ph.D. is not in concerned subject 2. Does not posses required experience

1. Does not posses required experience
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Application Status
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Rejected after Screening
Rejected after Screening
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Applications

& Form No Comments

1 T0221200185

2 T0221200257

3 T0221200169 Does not possess requisite experience

4 T0221200276 1. Does not posses required experience
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Application Status
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Rejected after Screening

Rejected after Screening
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Applications
# Form No
1 T0221200170

Comments
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Application Status

Shortlisted for Interview
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Applications

# Form No

1 T0221200176
2 T0221200180
3 70221200191
4 T0221200173
5 70221200186
6 T0221200215
7 T0221200221
8 T0221200200
9 T0221200225
10 70221200231
11 T0221200193
12 T0221200237
13 T0221200249
14 T0221200259
15  T0221200269

Comments

1. Original PG degree is to be produced

1. P.G degree is to be produced 2. Ph.D. Degree is to be produced

1. PG Degree certificate is to be produced

1. P.G. Degree is to be produced

1. PG Degree is to be produced
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Application Status

Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview

Shortlisted for Interview

@gﬁ{fi{/{nﬁ v



Lint o} Showt’(\%\'e,o( /?e.;)e_d'ei Conidates - \A?:?J\N("an‘t P{O}(’,&%o“{ ( Sabdabodha &,ss'("emy, ond Comymfmﬁomaz L'\mﬁvxiﬁ’hc 2\‘)

#

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Form No

T0221200219

70221200252

70221200289

T0221200277

70221200266

T0221200234

T0221200301

T0221200302

T0221200304

T0221200278

T0221200300

T0221200303

T0221200199

10221200294

70221200172

70221200182

Comments

1. PG certificate is to be produced
1. PG Degree is to be produced

PG Degree certificate is to be submitted

1. PG certificate is to be produced

1. Does not posses required qualification

Does not possess requisite qualification.
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Application Status
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Shortlisted for Interview
Rejected after Screening

Rejected after Screening
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# Form No Comments Application Status

32 T0221200233 1. Does not posses Required Qualification Rejected after Screening
33  T0221200255 1. Does not posses Required Qualification Rejected after Screening
34 T0221200283 1. Does not posses required qualification Rejected after Screening
35  T0221200285 1. Does not posses required qualification Rejected after Screening
36  T0221200295 1. Does not posses required qualification Rejected after Screening
37  T0221200314 1. Does not posses required qualification Rejected after Screening
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Applications

#

Form No

T0221200167

T0221200190

T0221200196

70221200201

T0221200205

T0221200207

T0221200210

T0221200213

T0221200227

T0221200228

Comments

1. PG degree certificate is to be produced
1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced

1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced

1 OBC NCL Certificate issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced

Po&e 10 DL ‘U

Application Status

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview
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Form No

T0221200229

T0221200232

10221200243

T0221200246

70221200248

T0221200260

T0221200261

T0221200262

T0221200268

10221200275

Comments

1. Latest OBC NCL certificate issued on or after 1/4/2022 is to be produced 2. Original Degree for PG and Ph.D.

is to be produced

1. PG degree certificate is to be produced

1. Latest OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/2022 is to be produced 2. PG Degree Certificate is to be produced
OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be submitted

1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced

1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced

1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced

1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced
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Application Status

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview

Shortlisted for
Interview
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# Form No Comments Application Status
2 T0221200280 . 1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to produced Shortlisted for
1 Interview

2 T0221200282 1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. A certificate regarding the fulfilment of conditions with ~ Shortlisted for
2 reference to the no. 7/ll/a-f of prospectus, page number 7 is to be produced Interview

2 T0221200290 1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced Shortlisted for
3 Interview

2 T0221200292 OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be submitted Shortlisted for
4 Interview

2 T0221200293 1. OBC-NCL issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced Shortlisted for
5 Interview

2 T0221200307 PG Degree certificate is to be submitted Shortlisted for
6 Interview

2 T0221200309 OBC NCL applicable for jobs under Govt of India is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be submitted Shortlisted for
7 Interview

2 T0221200310 1. OBC-NCL issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced Shortlisted for
8 Interview

2 T0221200311 OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted Shortlisted for
9 Interview

3 T0221200313 1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced Shortlisted for
0 Interview
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Applications
# Form No
1 NT0221102294
2 NT0221102321

Comment by Screening Committee

Experience Certificate and NOC is to be produced

not having requisite experience

Status
Shortlisted for Interview

Rejected after Screening
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Applications
# Form No Comment by Screening Committee Status
1 NT0221102084 Candidate does not have the required Experience Rejected after
Screening
2 NT0221102127 Candidate does not posses 55% in PG Rejected after
Screening
3 NT0221102134 Candidate does not posses required experience Rejected after
Screening
4 NT0221102222 Candidate does not posses required experience Rejected after
Screening
5 NT0221102252 not having requisité experience as Deputy registrar or an equivalent post; no comparable experience in Rejected after
research establishment and/of other institutions of higher educations Screening
6 NT0221102341 not having requisite experience Rejected after
Screening
7 NT0221102437 not having requisite experience Rejected after
Screening
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