राष्ट्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय / NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

(Central University established by an Act of Parliament), Tirupati, A.P. 517 507

F.No.NSKTU/Estt./T&NT Recruitment/2022/01

Date: 03-07-2023

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Lists of Provisionally Shortlisted & Rejected candidates for various Teaching and Non-Teaching Vacancies – Regarding.

Ref: Notification F.No.NSKTU/Estt./T&NT Recruitment/2022/01, dt. 22-12-2022.

- 1) Further to the notification under reference, the Lists of Provisionally Shortlisted and Rejected candidates for various Teaching and Non-Teaching Vacancies are notified.
- 2) The applicants whose applications are rejected are hereby informed to submit their representations, if any, along with necessary documentary evidence latest by 13-07-2023 through email at recruitment@nsktu.org. The representations received after 13-07-2023 shall not be considered.
- 3) The schedule of further stages of the recruitment as applicable, shall be notified in due course of time.

REGISTRAR

Encl: AA

Copy to:

Dean (Academic Affairs), Deputy Registrar Liaison Officer, Rajabasha Cell to translate in Hindi Assistant Registrar (Admn.), Assistant Registrar (Estt.) PS to VC/Registrar/Finance Officer System Analyst – for hosting the notification on NSU website. Notice Boards.

LIST OF SHORTLISTED RESECTED CANDIDATES - ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (VISISTADVAITA VEDANTA)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200214		Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200223		Shortlisted for Interview
3	T0221200242		Shortlisted for Interview
4	T0221200272	1. Latest OBC-NCL certificate issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
5	T0221200281	1. Latest OBC-NCL certificate issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
6	T0221200306	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
7	T0221200320	OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be submitted	Shortlisted for Interview
8	T0221200253	1. Does not posses Required Qualification	Rejected after Screening

REGISTRAR

Page. 1 of 14

Lust of Shonlitted/ Rejected Candidates - Probesser (Education)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200212	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200161	1. not having required experience	Rejected after Screening
3	T0221200165	1. not having required experience	Rejected after Screening
4	T0221200204	1. No evidence of having successfully guided doctoral candidates	Rejected after Screening
5	T0221200241	1. No evidence of having successfully guided doctoral candidates	Rejected after Screening
6	T0221200251	1. Not having required experience	Rejected after Screening
7	T0221200181	1. No evidence of having successfully guided doctoral candidates	Rejected after Screening
8	T0221200240	1. not having required experience	Rejected after Screening

REGISTRAR

Page 2 of 14

LIST OF SHORTLISTED REJECTED CANDIDATES - ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR (YOGA VIJNANA)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200175	1. PG degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200271	1. OBC NCL applicable for jobs under Govt. of India, issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted 2. PG Degree certificate is to be submitted 3. Ph.D. Award notification/certificate is to be submitted 4. Valid Experience certificate is to be produced 5. Proof of publication in peer reviewed journals is to be produced 6. proof of research guidance is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
3	T0221200209	Candidate does not have required experience	Rejected after Screening
4	T0221200239	1. Does not posses Ph.D. in concerned/allied/relevant discipline	Rejected after Screening
5	T0221200288	does not have required qualification and experience	Rejected after Screening

REGISTRAK

Page 3 of 14

LIST OF SELECTED REJECTED CANDIDATES - ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR (ADVAITA VEDANTA)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200171		Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200265		Shortlisted for Interview
3	T0221200197	1. Ph.D. is not in concerned subject 2. Does not posses required experience	Rejected after Screening
4	T0221200279	1. Does not posses required experience	Rejected after Screening

REGIOTRAR 2023

Page 4 of 14

List of Shortlisted/Rejected Candidates - Associate Professor (Dwaita Vedanta)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200185		Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200257		Shortlisted for Interview
3	T0221200169	Does not possess requisite experience	Rejected after Screening
4	T0221200276	1. Does not posses required experience	Rejected after Screening

REGISTRAR

Page 5 of 14

List of Shortlisted/Rejected Candidates - Associate Professor (Sahitya)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200170		Shortlisted for Interview

REGISTRAR

Page 6 of 14

List of Shortlisted Rejected Candidates - Assistant Professor (Sabdabodha Systems and Computational Linguistics)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200176		Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200180		Shortlisted for Interview
3	T0221200191		Shortlisted for Interview
4	T0221200173		Shortlisted for Interview
5	T0221200186	1. Original PG degree is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
6	T0221200215	1. P.G degree is to be produced 2. Ph.D. Degree is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
7	T0221200221		Shortlisted for Interview
8	T0221200200	1. PG Degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
9	T0221200225	1. P.G. Degree is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
10	T0221200231		Shortlisted for Interview
11	T0221200193		Shortlisted for Interview
12	T0221200237		Shortlisted for Interview
13	T0221200249		Shortlisted for Interview
14	T0221200259		Shortlisted for Interview
15	T0221200269	1. PG Degree is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview

Page 7 of 14

Could from 3

List of Shortlisted/Rejected Candidates - Assistant Professor (Sabdabodha Systems and Computational Linguistics)

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
16	T0221200219		Shortlisted for Interview
17	T0221200252		Shortlisted for Interview
18	T0221200289		Shortlisted for Interview
19	T0221200277		Shortlisted for Interview
20	T0221200266		Shortlisted for Interview
21	T0221200234	1. PG certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
22	T0221200301	1. PG Degree is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
23	T0221200302	PG Degree certificate is to be submitted	Shortlisted for Interview
24	T0221200304		Shortlisted for Interview
25	T0221200278		Shortlisted for Interview
26	T0221200300	1. PG certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
27	T0221200303		Shortlisted for Interview
28	T0221200199		Shortlisted for Interview
29	T0221200294		Shortlisted for Interview
30	T0221200172	1. Does not posses required qualification	Rejected after Screening
31	T0221200182	Does not possess requisite qualification.	Rejected after Screening

Page 8 of 14

Court 2023

List of Shortlisted/Rejected Candidates - Assistant Professor (Sabdabodha Systems and Computational Linguistics)

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
32	T0221200233	1. Does not posses Required Qualification	Rejected after Screening
33	T0221200255	1. Does not posses Required Qualification	Rejected after Screening
34	T0221200283	1. Does not posses required qualification	Rejected after Screening
35	T0221200285	1. Does not posses required qualification	Rejected after Screening
36	T0221200295	1. Does not posses required qualification	Rejected after Screening
37	T0221200314	1. Does not posses required qualification	Rejected after Screening

REGISTRAR

Page 9 0/ 14

List of Shortlisted/Rejected Candidates - Assistant Professor (Sahitya)

Applications

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1	T0221200167	1. PG degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200190		Shortlisted for Interview
3	T0221200196	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
4	T0221200201	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
5	T0221200205	1 OBC NCL Certificate issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
6	T0221200207		Shortlisted for Interview
7	T0221200210		Shortlisted for Interview
8	T0221200213		Shortlisted for Interview
9	T0221200227		Shortlisted for Interview
1	T0221200228		Shortlisted for Interview

Page 10 9, 14

Campung 3

List of Shortlisted/Rejected Candidates - Assistant Professor (Sahitya)

#	Form No	Comments	Application Status
1 1	T0221200229		Shortlisted for Interview
1	T0221200232		Shortlisted for Interview
1	T0221200243	1. Latest OBC NCL certificate issued on or after 1/4/2022 is to be produced 2. Original Degree for PG and Ph.D. is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
1	T0221200246	1. PG degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
1 5	T0221200248	1. Latest OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/2022 is to be produced 2. PG Degree Certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
1	T0221200260	OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be submitted	Shortlisted for Interview
1 7	T0221200261	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
1	T0221200262	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
1	T0221200268	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
2	T0221200275	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview

Page 11 of 14

Jum 7/2023

List of Shortlisted Rejected Candidates - Assistant Professor (Sahitya)

Form No	Comments	Application Status
T0221200280	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to produced	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200282	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. A certificate regarding the fulfilment of conditions with reference to the no. 7/II/a-f of prospectus, page number 7 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200290	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced 2. PG Degree certificate is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200292	OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be submitted	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200293	1. OBC-NCL issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200307	PG Degree certificate is to be submitted	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200309	OBC NCL applicable for jobs under Govt of India is to be submitted PG Degree certificate is to be submitted	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200310	1. OBC-NCL issued on or after 01-04-2022 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200311	OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be submitted	Shortlisted for Interview
T0221200313	1. OBC NCL issued on or after 1/4/22 is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
	Page 12 7/14	REGISTRAR

List of Shortlisted/Rejected Candidates - Finance Officer (Deputation)

Applications

#	Form No	Comment by Screening Committee	Status
1	NT0221102294	Experience Certificate and NOC is to be produced	Shortlisted for Interview
2	NT0221102321	not having requisite experience	Rejected after Screening

REGISTRAR

Page 13 9, 14

List of Shortlisted Rejected Candidates - Finance Officer (Direct)

Applications

# Form No	Comment by Screening Committee	Status
1 NT0221102084	Candidate does not have the required Experience	Rejected after Screening
2 NT0221102127	Candidate does not posses 55% in PG	Rejected after Screening
3 NT0221102134	Candidate does not posses required experience	Rejected after Screening
4 NT0221102222	Candidate does not posses required experience	Rejected after Screening
5 NT0221102252	not having requisite experience as Deputy registrar or an equivalent post; no comparable experience in research establishment and/of other institutions of higher educations	Rejected after Screening
6 NT0221102341	not having requisite experience	Rejected after Screening
7 NT0221102437	not having requisite experience	Rejected after Screening

REGISTRAR

Page 14 of 14